CANstruction® Indiana 2012 Event Calendar

BuiLping Tean Seirir

Wed Nov 2" Rules and Regulations Meeting 4:30PM @ Community Harvest Food Bank
999 East Tillman Road Fort Wayne, IN

Fri Jan 6™ Preliminary sketches, estimated cans due abullinger@feedingamerica.org

Friday Feb 24"  Final sketches due abullinger@feedingamerica.org

Fri March 2" Poster text due abullinger@feedinaamerica.org

Fri March 23™ Structural can count due ahullinger@feedingamerica.org

Thurs April 12" Pre-load in/ large teams Glenbrook Square Mall TBD
Fri April 13" “BUILD DAY "Il Glenbrook Square Mall 9:00 AM to 9:00PM No Exceptions!

Sat April 14" Judging 10AM to Noon Glenbrook Square Mall

Sat April 14" Open to Public- Display of “CANSTRUCTION® 2012 Creations” Glenbrook
Square Mall

Sun April 22" De-Construction 4:00PM @ Glenbrook Square Mall

Mon April 23 Awards Celebration Place TBD

One CAM. . Make a difference.




